
 

 

 

 

 

 

8、 评教情况统计 
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教师所在学院 职工号 姓名 参评对象 教师加权平均分 学院排名 总人数

地理与生物信息学院 0B02CP02 蔡甜甜 学生 97.333 1 32

地理与生物信息学院 20110049 陈劲松 学生 97 2 32

地理与生物信息学院 20090085 武灵芝 学生 95.294 3 32

地理与生物信息学院 20130301 焦亚波 学生 95.178 4 32

地理与生物信息学院 20050087 江畅 学生 95.121 5 32

地理与生物信息学院 20060078 张海涛 学生 94.915 6 32

地理与生物信息学院 20070078 曹正林 学生 94.524 7 32

地理与生物信息学院 20040059 顾燕 学生 94.423 8 32

地理与生物信息学院 20050062 杨立君 学生 94.034 9 32

地理与生物信息学院 20100054 戴修斌 学生 94 10 32

地理与生物信息学院 20130302 刘宏燕 学生 93.538 11 32

地理与生物信息学院 20010007 胡晓飞 学生 93.431 12 32

地理与生物信息学院 20130299 杨莉 学生 93.219 13 32

地理与生物信息学院 20080039 苗立志 学生 93.185 14 32

地理与生物信息学院 20110091 乐洋 学生 93.179 15 32

地理与生物信息学院 20140038 陈一祥 学生 93.136 16 32

地理与生物信息学院 20040062 张建平 学生 92.925 17 32

地理与生物信息学院 20090066 郁婷婷 学生 92.876 18 32

地理与生物信息学院 20090018 吴建盛 学生 92.714 19 32

地理与生物信息学院 20130094 李文梅 学生 92.663 20 32

地理与生物信息学院 19860008 胡栋 学生 92.647 21 32

地理与生物信息学院 20050061 汤丽华 学生 92.497 22 32

地理与生物信息学院 20060077 马千里 学生 92.417 23 32

地理与生物信息学院 20130298 周秀慧 学生 92.376 24 32

地理与生物信息学院 20070169 马明栋 学生 91.859 25 32

地理与生物信息学院 0B02CP01 翟青 学生 91.844 26 32

地理与生物信息学院 20110015 李小慧 学生 91.822 27 32

地理与生物信息学院 20070133 陈振 学生 91.565 28 32

地理与生物信息学院 20080073 王得玉 学生 91.257 29 32

地理与生物信息学院 20090033 焦东来 学生 91.075 30 32

地理与生物信息学院 20120062 高建 学生 89.088 31 32

地理与生物信息学院 20040020 曹书生 学生 88.565 32 32
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教师所在学院 职工号 姓名 参评对象 教师加权平均分 学院排名 学院总人数

地理与生物信息学院 20110049 陈劲松 学生 96.571 1 27

地理与生物信息学院 20130301 焦亚波 学生 95.463 2 27

地理与生物信息学院 20100012 晏善成 学生 95.458 3 27

地理与生物信息学院 20110091 乐洋 学生 95.231 4 27

地理与生物信息学院 20050001 王俊 学生 94.988 5 27

地理与生物信息学院 20040057 姜杰 学生 94.735 6 27

地理与生物信息学院 20130302 刘宏燕 学生 94.555 7 27

地理与生物信息学院 20080073 王得玉 学生 94.489 8 27

地理与生物信息学院 20050062 杨立君 学生 94.123 9 27

地理与生物信息学院 20100054 戴修斌 学生 94.109 10 27

地理与生物信息学院 20040020 曹书生 学生 94.003 11 27

地理与生物信息学院 20130299 杨莉 学生 93.708 12 27

地理与生物信息学院 20040059 顾燕 学生 93.35 13 27

地理与生物信息学院 20130094 李文梅 学生 93.333 14 27

地理与生物信息学院 20060077 马千里 学生 93.333 15 27

地理与生物信息学院 20110015 李小慧 学生 92.782 16 27

地理与生物信息学院 20130298 周秀慧 学生 92.651 17 27

地理与生物信息学院 20050087 江畅 学生 92.625 18 27

地理与生物信息学院 19860008 胡栋 学生 92.595 19 27

地理与生物信息学院 20090033 焦东来 学生 92.2 20 27

地理与生物信息学院 0B02CP01 翟青 学生 91.665 21 27

地理与生物信息学院 20050061 汤丽华 学生 91.498 22 27

地理与生物信息学院 20120062 高建 学生 91.17 23 27

地理与生物信息学院 20010007 胡晓飞 学生 91.089 24 27

地理与生物信息学院 20080039 苗立志 学生 90.846 25 27

地理与生物信息学院 20140119 蒋厚军 学生 88.547 26 27

地理与生物信息学院 20140038 陈一祥 学生 87.006 27 27
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